Beautification Commission
Beautification Commission

Commission on Community Health
Committee to Increase Voter Participation Alternate
Economic Development Corporation

Farmington Area Arts Commission

Fire Board of Appeals

Historical Commission

Parks & Recreation Commission

TOTAL

VACANCIES

2/1/25
2/1/27

2/1/27

2/1/26

2/1/29

2/1/24

2/1/25

2/1/25

2/1/27

9

3/18/2024






