Board/Commission with Vacancies	Term Exp. Date	Number of Vacancies
Beautification Commission Beautification Commission	2/1/25 2/1/27	1 1
Commission on Community Health	2/1/27	1
Committee to Increase Voter Participation Alternate	2/1/26	1
Economic Development Corporation	2/1/29	1
Farmington Area Arts Commission	2/1/24	1
Fire Board of Appeals	2/1/25	1
Historical Commission	2/1/25	1
Parks & Recreation Commission	2/1/27	1
TOTAL VACANCIES		9

3/18/2024